

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Mer

Corporate Filing Mer

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05/902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. REVENANT INTERNATIONAL LTD. CO.

(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company,	must include "Limited	Liability Conjeany," "L.1.	. C" or "LLC ")
ee	, , , , ,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	; , , , ,	

REVENANT INTERNATIONAL LLC

If name inavailable, enter atternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liabdity Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

3

47-2508143

Mailing Addressi

Suite 2340-G70

Tampa, FL 33602

(FEI number, if applicable)

- -

New Mexico (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)

(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.)	-
(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)	

5. 401 East Jackson Street (Street Address of Principal Office)

Suite 2340-G70

4.

Tampa, FL 33602

6. 401 East Jackson Street

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Northwest Registered Agent LLC	
Office Address:	7901 4th St N STE 300	
	St. Petersburg	, Florida <u>33702</u>

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

.

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: Fox, Waverly	⊡Manager	Name: Jones, Trevor
:XMember	Address: 7901 4th St N STE 300	X:Member	Address: 7901 4th St N STE 300
□Authorized	St. Petersburg, FL 33702	Authorized	St. Petersburg, FL 33702
Person		Person	
Other	Other	□Other	[]Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized	·····	Authorized	•• •
Person		Person	
Other	Other	□Other	▶ □Other
			4
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
[]Member	Address:	⊡Member	Address:
□Authorized	_, <u></u>	□Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other		□Other	□Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (4) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	[:[W-	Ş	WN	- <u>-</u>	Here and the	
,			Signate	re of an aut	source	person	

Nat Smith
 Typed or printed name of signee



STATE OF NEW MEXICO MAGGIE TOULOUSE OLIVER

SECRETARY OF STATE

Certificate of Good Standing and Compliance

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT:

REVENANT INTERNATIONAL LTD. CO. 4981170

the above named entity, a Company organized under the laws of New Mexico, is duly authorized to transact business in New Mexico as a Domestic Limited Liability Company, under the

Limited Liability Company Act

53-19-1 to 53-19-74 NMSA 1978

Maggie Joulouse Oliver Maggie Toulouse Oliver Secretary of State

having filed its Articles of Organization on November 7, 2014, and Certificate of Organization issued as of said date.

It is further certified that the fees due to the Office of the Secretary of State which have been assessed against the above named entity have been paid to date and the entity is in good standing and duly authorized to transact business as its existence has not been revoked in New Mexico. This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation, or notice of approval of the entity's financial condition or business activities and practices.

Certificate Issued: March 8, 2023

In testimony whereof, the Office of the Secretary of State has caused this certificate to be signed on this day in the City of Santa Fe, and the seal of said office to be affixed hereto.



Certificate Validation #: 0073747

